
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N222-01050 R2143267

001.12

ASSOCIATED COMMUNICATION SITE, PUBLICLY OWNED
PROPERTY

                
          
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

47.7847.78

25.9925.99

837.08837.08

$910.85$910.85

397.62397.62

17.1117.11

12.4112.41

648.94648.94

0.000.00

64.0164.01

313.33313.33

17.4917.49

116.59116.59

14.6114.61

$1,602.11$1,602.11

12.5912.59

235.55235.55

85.6685.66

73.2773.27

166.12166.12

$573.19$573.19

$3,086.15$3,086.15

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

176,870 176,870

176,870 176,870

176,870 176,870

182,170 182,170

182,170 182,170

182,170 182,170

$2,943.97$2,943.97 $3,086.15$3,086.15

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,993.57$2,993.57

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$92.58$92.58

$41.15$41.15

$0.00$0.00

$2,993.57$2,993.57

$2,016.29$2,016.29

$1,028.72$1,028.72

R2143267

SITUS:

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$2,993.57$2,993.57

$2,016.29$2,016.29

$1,028.72$1,028.72

                
          
                 

SITUS:




